
 

Weekly Update 
January 14, 2014 

 

Subject:  SCEIS Training Calendar:  January - March 2014 

Audience:  All SCEIS Users 

 

The SCEIS Training Team is pleased to announce the January - March 2014 SCEIS Training Calendar.  
The calendar provides a high-level preview of the upcoming SCEIS training opportunities.  A Weekly 
Update announcement with more detailed information and registration instructions for each class will be 
sent approximately three weeks prior to the class date.   
 
January 2014 

Wed, Jan 15 (Morning)    BOBJ300-01 Intermediate Business Objects - HR Users  

Registration Link:  https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/M5J2QZG 

Wed, Jan 15 (Afternoon)    BOBJ200-01 Beginner Business Objects - HR Users  

(Registration Closed) 

Thu, Jan 16 (Morning)     BOBJ300-03 Intermediate Business Objects - Finance Users  

Registration Link:  https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/M5J2QZG 

Thu, Jan 16 (Afternoon)    BOBJ200-03 Beginner Business Objects - Finance Users 

(Registration Closed) 

Wed, Jan 22 (Morning)  BOBJ300-02 Intermediate Business Objects - Finance Users  

Registration Link:  https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/M5J2QZG 

Wed, Jan 22 (Afternoon)  BOBJ200-02 Beginner Business Objects - Finance Users  

(Registration Closed) 

Tue, Jan 28 (All Day)    FM300-01 SCEIS Funds Management 

Wed-Thu, Jan 29-30 (Two Days)   PA250-01 Personnel Administration 

 

February 2014 

Tue, Feb 25 (Morning) DAY ONE   REP200-01 SCEIS Reporting with Business Warehouse and 

Business Objects - Finance Users Note:  REP200 is two, ½ day 

sessions scheduled several weeks apart.  Day Two of REP200-01 

is Wednesday, March 26  

Tue, Feb 25 (Afternoon)  BOBJ300-05 Intermediate Business Objects - Finance Users  

Wed, Feb 26 (All Day)    OM200-01 Organizational Management 

Thu, Feb 27 (Morning) DAY ONE   REP200-02 SCEIS Reporting with Business Warehouse and 

Business Objects - HR Users Note: REP200 is two, ½ day 

sessions scheduled several weeks apart.  Day Two of REP200-02 

is Thursday, March 27  

Thu, Feb 27 (Afternoon)   BOBJ300-04 Intermediate Business Objects - HR Users  

 

March 2014 

Tue, Mar 4 (All Day)   AR300-01 SCEIS Accounts Receivable Invoice Processing  

Mon-Tue, Mar 10-11(Two Days) AP300-01 SCEIS Accounts Payable Invoice Processing 

Wed-Thu, Mar 12-13 (Two Days) PA250-02 Personnel Administration 

Wed, Mar 26 (Afternoon)  BOBJ300-07 Intermediate Business Objects - Finance Users  

Thu, Mar 27 (Afternoon)   BOBJ300-06 Intermediate Business Objects - HR Users  

Fri, Mar 28 (All Day)     GL300-01 SCEIS General Ledger Accounting 

 

If you have any questions about this SCEIS Training information, please email them to 

training@sceis.sc.gov. 
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